Hermitage School District
eFinance Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name
ACUCHI ALENDAR, ERANDI

AVERY, ALICIA

BEST, KRISTI

BLACK, KATRINA

BLANKINSHIP, CHARISH

BLANKINSHIP, CHARISH

CARROLL, BETTY

CARROLL, MARY

CARUTHERS, TYLER

CATHEY, CRISTY

CORKER, JAMIE

CURTIS, TIFFANY

ELLIS, ROBERT

ELLIS, ROBERT

ELLIS, ROSALYNDA

ENGLERTH, BRADLEY

EVANS, AMY

FERRELL, RHONDA

GARDNER, MARISA

GIBSON, KIRBY

GILBERT, NITA

GRICE, ELIZABETH

GRUNDY, LAREINA

HAIRE, MELINDA

HANNEGAN, KODIE

HARGIS, KELLY

HARROD, JAY

HARROD, JAY

HAYNES, WESTON

HAYNES, WESTON

HERRING, YURI

HIGGINS, LISA

HOLLAND, LAUREN

HOLLINGSWORTH, LACEY

HOSKINS, RONALD

HUITT, JADE

HUITT, LARRY

HUITT, LARRY

Current Contract Title

AIDE - POC

AIDE

AIDE

TEACHER

SUBTEACHER/MAINTENANCE

BUS DRIVER

CUSTODIAN

CUSTODIAN

COACH/TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

DEAN OF STUDENTS/COACH

BUS DRIVER

ELEM PRINCIPAL/SIS

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

PREK TEACHER W/BACHELORS

TEACHER

TEACHER

REGISTERED NURSE

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

SUPT SECRETARY/BOOKKEEPER

BAND/TEACHER

BUS DRIVER

TEACHER

VOC AGRICULTURE TEACHER

PRE -K AIDE

VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED TEACHER

TEACHER

BUS DRIVER

TEACHER

COUNSELOR

BUS DRIVER

COACH/TEACHER

Degree Title

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS + 12

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS + 12

MASTERS

Employee Type
Classified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Years in Total
4

11

22

14

15

17

16

Days Worked
180

180

180

190

180

180

240

180

205

210

190

190

215

180

245

190

190

190

190

190

190

180

190

190

190

240

205

113

240

240

185

195

190

180

190

210

180

205

Annual Salary
20,340.00

15,840.00

15,840.00

34,700.00

16,560.00

9,900.00

21,120.00

15,840.00

42,246.05

50,786.84

41,700.00

34,700.00

63,403.95

4,500.00

70,738.29

34,250.00

36,950.00

40,550.00

35,600.00

38,300.00

48,450.00

31,680.00

34,700.00

50,950.00

43,450.00

26,880.00

37,968.42

7,345.00

6,000.00

50,105.26

16,280.00

41,488.16

33,800.00

11,700.00

41,200.00

52,234.21

6,300.00

49,690.79

Additional Duties

Addition Duty Description

PNT CNT COVID
Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description
BASEBALL
BASEBALL AD

FTBALL ASST
Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

PARENT FACILATA
Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description
DEAN OF STUDENT
FOOTBALL AD
FTBALL JR HEAD
FTBALL SR HEAD
JR TRACK

SR TRACK
Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

ELEMENTARY PRIN

JR CHEERLEADER
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description

BAND DIRECTOR
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description

AGRICULTURE
Addition Duty Description

AGRICULTURE
Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

BASKETBALL ASST
Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
PRE-K DIRECTOR
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description

FTBALL ASST
SOFTBALL AD

Actual Salary
4,500.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
1,250.00
600.00
1,500.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,250.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
5,807.90
600.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
500.00
500.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
13,855.40
1,500.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
1,500.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
8,000.00

Actual Salary
8,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
1,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
3,000.00
1,200.00



HUITT, LARRY

JOHNSON, NEVADA

JOHNSTON, KASEY

JOHNSTON, MELBA

JURADO, SELENA

JUTRAS, NICOLE

KIDWELL, SYDNEY

MANN, KAYLEE

MARTINEZ, MARTHA

MAULDIN, GREGORY

MCDOUGALD, CARLA

MCDOUGALD, LORI

MCGHEE, MISTIE

MCINTYRE, LEAH

MCKINLEY, SHANA

NEWTON, SAMANTHA

NOLAN, BRENDA

OTIS, TAMERA

PEDROZA, DALILA

PRUITT, DEVAN

PRUITT, DEVAN

RICHARD, SARAH

RICHARD, TRACIE

ROBINSON, ASHLEY

ROBINSON, TABITHA

ROGERS, LAYNIE

ROUSE, VICKI

SAUNDERS, CHRISTY

SCOTT, SUSAN

SCOTT, SUSAN

SELLERS, GINNIE

SMITH, DEANNA

STRATTON, KIMBERLY

THOMAS, LISA

THOMAS, YULONDA

THORNTON, KALA

TROTTER-HAMPTON, JOYCE

TUCKER, TRACY

TUCKER, TRACY

WEBB, CATHY

WILKERSON, COLLIN

PT MECH/MAINT SUPERVISOR MASTERS
TECHNOLOGY

TEACHER MASTERS
CAFETERIA COOK

AIDE

TEACHER MASTERS
PRE -K AIDE

CUSTODIAN/CAFETERIA COOK

BUS DRIVER

LIBRARIAN BACHELOR
TEACHER BACHELOR

HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL/SIS MASTERS + 12

TEACHER MASTERS

CHILD NUTRITION DIRECTOR

PRE -K AIDE

LITERACY FACILITATOR BACHELORS +9

AIDE

TEACHER BACHELOR
CUSTODIAN

BUS DRIVER

TEACHER MASTERS

LITERACY FACILITATOR MASTERS + 12
PRINCIPAL SECRETARY

PRINCIPAL SECRETARY

TEACHER BACHELOR
TEACHER BACHELOR
AIDE

TEACHER MASTERS
BUS DRIVER

TEACHER MASTERS
PARENT COORDINATOR/PARAPROFESSIONAL

TEACHER BACHELOR
CAFETERIA COOK

CAFETERIA MANAGER

TEACHER MASTERS
SOCIAL WORKER BACHELOR
SPECIAL PAY DOCTORATE
SUPERINTENDENT DOCTORATE
CAFETERIA COOK

TEACHER BACHELOR

Certified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

10

18

18

22

12

14

11

32

15

11

12

14

27

27

225

190

180

215

180

190

185

180

68

190

190

245

190

200

185

210

180

190

180

180

190

210

215

215

190

190

180

190

180

190

180

190

180

180

190

108

261

245

180

190

5,600.00

27,750.00

39,450.00

14,850.00

32,680.00

17,340.00

40,450.00

16,280.00

15,840.00

4,420.00

40,550.00

37,200.00

77,636.98

45,550.00

23,040.00

19,280.00

48,465.79

15,840.00

34,250.00

13,860.00

9,900.00

41,450.00

54,915.79

18,920.00

18,920.00

34,250.00

40,100.00

15,840.00

51,450.00

11,700.00

40,950.00

15,840.00

42,550.00

14,850.00

16,200.00

41,950.00

15,552.00

735.00

108,000.00

14,850.00

38,700.00

SOFTBALL COACH
Addition Duty Description

FTBALL ASST

SOFTBALL AD

SOFTBALL COACH
Addition Duty Description

TECH
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
YEARBOOK ADVISE
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
CROSS COUNTRY-F
CROSS COUNTRY-M

SOFTBALL ASST
Addition Duty Description
HIGH SCH PRINCI

SR CHEERLEADER
Addition Duty Description

2 BASKETBALLTM
BASKETBALL AD
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
COPA ADMIN
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
PARENT FACILATA
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description
Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

JR QUIZ BOWL
SR QUIZ BOWL
Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

2 BASKETBALLTM
ASST BASEBALL

2,500.00

Actual Salary
3,000.00
1,200.00
2,500.00

Actual Salary
3,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
1,500.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
750.00
750.00
1,000.00

Actual Salary
16,885.66
1,500.00

Actual Salary
3,000.00
600.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
3,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
2,250.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
250.00
250.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
3,000.00
1,000.00



WILKERSON, GENA

WOLFE, MINDY

WOLFE, SHELLY

WOODARD, RUSSELL

WOODARD, RUSSELL

SPEECH PATHOLOGIST MASTERS

BUSINESS MANAGER

TEACHER BACHELOR

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER OTHER

Classified

Classified

Certified

Classified

Classified

13

12

12

12

12

190

240

190

180

180

68,354.00  Addition Duty Description
SPEECH PATH

42,240.00  Addition Duty Description

44,450.00  Addition Duty Description

11,700.00  Addition Duty Description

6,300.00  Addition Duty Description

Actual Salary

19,904.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00



